
Francisco Javier Chávez alvarado 5233145927
1.65 kW 22 de Abril de 2024

1A 507220501431

335 kW/h $ 498

3 381 kW/h $54

89.07 % BIMESTRE $ 443

$2,987.40 MXN $326.58 MXN $2,660.82 MXN

550 W 3 8.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 22 de Abril de 2024 7 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Francisco Javier Chávez alvarado  
5233145927

fchavezalvarado88@gmal.com

3 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 2,987.40 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 2,660.82 $ 2,660.82 $ 2,660.82

2 $ 3,077.02 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 2,740.64 $ 2,740.64 $ 5,401.46

3 $ 3,169.33 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 2,822.86 $ 2,822.86 $ 8,224.33

4 $ 3,264.41 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 2,907.55 $ 2,907.55 $ 11,131.88

5 $ 3,362.35 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 2,994.78 $ 2,994.78 $ 14,126.65

6 $ 3,463.22 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 3,084.62 $ 3,084.62 $ 17,211.27

7 $ 3,567.11 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 3,177.16 $ 3,177.16 $ 20,388.43

8 $ 3,674.13 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 3,272.47 $ 3,272.47 $ 23,660.91

9 $ 3,784.35 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 3,370.65 $ 3,370.65 $ 27,031.55

10 $ 3,897.88 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 3,471.77 $ 3,471.77 $ 30,503.32

11 $ 4,014.82 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 3,575.92 $ 3,575.92 $ 34,079.24

12 $ 4,135.26 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 3,683.20 $ 3,683.20 $ 37,762.44

13 $ 4,259.32 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 3,793.69 $ 3,793.69 $ 41,556.13

14 $ 4,387.10 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 3,907.50 $ 3,907.50 $ 45,463.63

15 $ 4,518.71 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 4,024.73 $ 4,024.73 $ 49,488.36

16 $ 4,654.27 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 4,145.47 $ 4,145.47 $ 53,633.83

17 $ 4,793.90 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 4,269.83 $ 4,269.83 $ 57,903.67

18 $ 4,937.72 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 4,397.93 $ 4,397.93 $ 62,301.60

19 $ 5,085.85 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 4,529.87 $ 4,529.87 $ 66,831.47

20 $ 5,238.42 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 4,665.76 $ 4,665.76 $ 71,497.23

21 $ 5,395.58 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 4,805.74 $ 4,805.74 $ 76,302.97

22 $ 5,557.44 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 4,949.91 $ 4,949.91 $ 81,252.88

23 $ 5,724.17 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 5,098.41 $ 5,098.41 $ 86,351.28

24 $ 5,895.89 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 5,251.36 $ 5,251.36 $ 91,602.64

25 $ 6,072.77 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 5,408.90 $ 5,408.90 $ 97,011.54


